
www.Farmina.com SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

COMPLETE AND BALANCED FOOD FOR ADULT SMALL BITES DOGS,
HELPS SOLVE ALLERGIES AND INFLAMMATORY PROBLEMS

Feeding guide M.E. 3540kcal/kg - 14.82MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 354kcal/cup

Adult dog weight

Recommended
daily quantity

DRY FOOD

I TRUST MORE.

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

ITALIAN FORMULA

CIBAU sensitive fish mini
HEALTHY 

FORMULAS

2kg
(4.4 lbs)

35-60g

4kg
(8.8 lbs)

55-100g

6kg
(13.2 lbs)

75-140g

8kg
(17.6 lbs)

95-175g

10kg
(22 lbs)

110-205g

12kg
(26.5 lbs)

130-235g

14kg
(30.9 lbs)

145-265g

15kg
(33.1 lbs)

150-280g


